Datenblatt

Geopress K Gas-Kappe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

0O-Ring HNBR

Modell 9756G

Artikel 822 125

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Durchmesser

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

1c1c25eaf2ed9124991491d8bf91fa40506a7725

Q r N o

32
15 mm
45 mm
60 mm
96 g
828,8 cm®
Kunststoff

1/1
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